AMERICAN GOLD STAR MOTHERS, INC. MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

APPLICANT INFORMATION

(Organized June 4, 1928, Washington D.C.)

Incorporated January 5, 1929, Washington D.C.

	Inc., is an organization of mothers where the United States, or died a		thters served and died while on active ervice, or were missing in action	
Name:	2 01000 01 010 0 1100 0 11000 0 1		or its in the imaging in decion	
Date of birth:	Email:		Phone:	
Current address:				
City:	State:		ZIP Code:	
Are you a Veteran?	If "yes," Branch of Service:		Years Served:	
The official publication of AGSM is "T	The Gold Star Mother." How would you	like to receive your n	ewsletter? Digital Printed	
	APPLICANT'S RELA	TIONSHIP		
□Natural Mother □ Stepmo		ther [er	
Name of Hero:			Hero's DOB:	
Branch of Service:	Date of Enlistment:		Rank:	
Place of Death:	Date of Death			
R	EQUIRED TO ESTABLISH MEM	BERSHIP ELIGI	BILITY:	
(Certificate of Death Overseas). If the death occ Affairs OR a service-connected death as stated of	curred after release from active-duty status, a rating	decision letter of "service rovide legal documentation	following: DD1300 (Report of Casualty) OR DD2064 e-connected death" from the Department of Veterans on of your established parent/child relationship before	
	PREVIOUS MEMI	BERSHIP		
If you have previously been	n a member of American Gold Star M	-	-	
Chapter:		rtment/State	Year	
	PAYMENT INFO		0	
Check: No Am	Pay Pal payment on www.goldstarm.com	ioms.com of \$35.0	u must be included. PayPal Conf #·	
Check: NoAmount \$Date Paid:Credit Card: Card No		Exp. D	Exp. DateCVV	
Name on Card (please print):				
	SIGNATUR	FC		
of above information to the Natio applicant. Altered documentation	ne United States of America and certification of AGSM, Incompression of AGSM, Incompression or providing false information will	Ty the above statem The Proof of relation The result in automation	nents are true. I hereby authorize the release aship to establish eligibility rests with the c denial or revocation of membership. A may result in rescinding membership.	
Signature of Applicant*:			Date:	
• • •	onically, Applicant acknowledges that g equivalent to a handwritten signature		lidity and meaning as a handwritten	
	ΓΙΟΝ ΤΟ: AGSM, INC. 2128 LEROY with supporting documentation to: NS			
	AL USE ONLY			
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP:				
	DEPT:			
FORM #MA01 Rev 10/3/22 Pg 1 of 2	DATE:		All sure the	

Media Release Consent Form

I hereby give permission A	merican Gold Star Mothers, Inc	c to use my image in:			
Δ Photographs	Δ Audio Recordings	Δ Video Recordings	Δ Other		
Description:					
Applicant's Name:					
recorded productions, and o	n the Internet this material for t		bute and publish in print, video, audio erican Gold Star Mothers, Inc. program ument, I understand that:		
			nonprofit or commercial entity without		
 Any proceeds from the American Gold Star M 		natter containing the materials	will be used to support the mission of		
	ome the property of American will not be returned to me.	Gold Star Mothers, Inc. stored	l in a place chosen by American Gold		
appears. I waive any right and release and forever di which I, my heirs, represen	to royalties or other compensations of the compensation of the compensation of this authorization. I have re	ion arising or related to the use Mothers, Inc. from all claims, ors, or any other persons acting	or electronic copy, wherein my likenes of the materials. I hereby hold harmles demands, liability and causes of action g on my behalf or on behalf of my estate elow and I fully understand the contents		
Signature*					
Printed Name		Address			
City/State/Zip		Pho	one#		
Signature Representative A	AGSM, Inc		Date		

*By signing this document electronically, Applicant acknowledges that it has the same validity and meaning as a handwritten signature and is the legally binding equivalent to a handwritten signature.